
Sr. No. Empanelled Agencies Name Name of Contact Person
Designation of Contact 

Person
E-mail ID

Mobile number of 
contact Person

1 M/s. Australian Premium Solar 
(India) Pvt. Ltd.

Mr. Pankaj Kumar Project Director conskusumsp@gmail.com, 
pankaj@australianpremiumsolar.co.in

98676 81061

2 M/s Avi Appliances Niraj Gadhiya
Business Develoment 

Manager
design01@avi-products.com 9913759764

RAJESH P JOSHI DIRECTOR rajesh@jjpvsolar.com 9904821073

RAVI GUJARATI TENDER EXECUTIVE tender@jjpvsolar.com 9904809006

4
KOSOL ENERGIE PRIVATE 

LIMITED
Mr.PARAG VYAS DIRECTOR pvyas@sunray.co.in 9825207677

Vinod Mohandass Senior Manager Vinod.Mohandass@ksb.com 8220002068

Jivan Gajare Deputy Manager Jivan.Gajare@ksb.com 9595324592

Sudeep Kushwaha Deputy Manager Sudeep.Kushwaha@ksb.com 9074652221

Theepak Krishna Senior Executive theepakkrishna.vijayakumar@ksb.com 9789432965

Manoj Kumar Bhaskar Vice President vp@nease.in 9099083421

Smitha S Pillai Tender Executive tender1@nease.in 7016849308

RONAK SHUKLA AVP - PROJECT rshukla@sahajsolar.com 9898992155

BHAVIK PARMAR PROJECT  ENGINEER bparmar@sahajsolar.com 7573006832

8 M/s Shakti Pump(I) Ltd Yash Sharma Manager yash.sharma@shaktipumps.com 7024110410

9 Topsun Energy Ltd. Mr. Snehal Sathwara General Manager manager.mktg@topsunenergy.com 9825926807

M/s Sahaj Solar Ltd.7

M/s J. J. PV Solar3

Contact Details of Agency Under PM-KUSUM Component-B

M/s. KSB Limited

M/s Neety Euro Asia Solar 
Energy
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